LJA Engineering, Inc.

VO 15F0%e

(Lo D LY

2929 Briarpark Drive Phone

Suite 600 Fax
Houston, TX 77042

Richard Stolleis

Fort Bend County Engineering
301 Jackson, 4th Floor
Richmond, TX 77469

Project 1704-1605
RE: P.O. Number: 137086

For Services Rendered Through 6/24/2016

713.953.5200
713.953.5026
www.ljaengineering.com

izl

July 01, 2016

Project No:
Invoice No:

Westpark Tollway Phase |

1704-1605
201606522

AN

Phase 801 - Engineering
Engineering Services

Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Senior Construction Engineer
Caldwell, Thomas Howard 45.00 287.64 $12,943.80
Field / Office Engineer
Kronenberger, Richard 112.00 184.17 $20,627.04
157.00 $33,570.84
Total Labor $33,570.84
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$33,570.84 $68,791.17 $102,362.01
Limit $579,502.72
Remaining $477,140.71
Total This Phase $33,570.84
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Field Construction Representative
Wade, Terry 132.50 116.22 $15,399.15
132.50 $15,399.15
Total Labor $15,399.15
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$15,399.15 $69,150.90 $84,550.05
Limit $522,998.44
Remaining $438,448.39

Total This Phase

$15,399.15




Project 1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase |

Invoice 201606522

Phase 803 - Project Management

Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$.00 $.00 $.00
Limit $95,777.74
Remaining $95,777.74
Total This Phase $.00
Phase Z99 - Direct Expenses
Reimbursable Expenses
Truck - Engineer $700.00
Truck - Field Rep $1,400.00
Total Reimbursables $2,100.00 $2,100.00
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$2,100.00 $7,158.23 $9,258.23
Limit $55,440.00
Remaining $46,181.77
Total This Phase $2,100.00

Contract Amount: $1,253,718.90
Previously Billed: $145,100.30

Current Billing: $51,069.99

Remaining Contract Amount: $1,057,548.61

Billings To Date

Current

Labor $48,969.99
Expense $2,100.00
Totals $51,069.99

B % 4 07 ™ e Erdaag i
Howarg Laldwell

/I rad ] / ﬁ
z 1/ s
y el L2 OV

Total Amount Due

Previous Total
$137,942.07 $186,912.06
$7,158.23 $9,258.23
$145,100.30 $196,170.29

=
$51,069.99

dr Yo
/0 /e

Page 2



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase |

Invoice 201606522

Billing Backup

LJA Engineering, Inc.

Invoice 201606522 Dated 06/24/16

Wednesday, July 06, 2016
07:00 AM

Project 1704-1605

Project 1704-1605

Phase 801 - Engineering

Engineering Services

Senior Construction Engineer

1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238
1238

Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwsll, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Themas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howaid
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard
Caldwell, Thomas Howard

Field / Office Engineer

1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
10890
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090

Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Krongnberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Krenenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Krenenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard
Kronenberger, Richard

5/31/2018
6/1/2016
6/2/2016
6/3/2016
6/6/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/2/2016

6/10/2016

6/13/2016

6/14/2016

6/15/2016

6/16/2016

6/17/2016

6/20/2016

6/21/2016

6/22/2016

6/23/2016

6/24/2016

5/31/2016
6/1/2016
6/2/2016
6/3/2016
6/6/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/9/2018

6/10/2016

6/13/2016

6/14/2016

6/15/2016

6/16/2016

6/17/2016

6/18/2016

Billed Hours

2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
200
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
8.00
2.00
200
2.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
8.60
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00

Billing Rate

287.64
287.64
287.64
287 .64
287.64
287.64
287.64
287.64
287.64
287.64
287.64
26764
287.64
287.64
287.64
287.64
267 .64
287.64
287.64

184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17
184.17

Current Billing

$575.28
$575.28
$1,438.20
$575.28
$287.64
$575.28
$575.28
$1,438.20
$575.28
$575.28
$575.28
$575.28
$1,150.56
$575.28
$575.28
$575.28
5575.28
$575.28
$575.28

$552.51
$552.51
$1,473.36
$368.34
$368.34
$368.34
$920.85
$1,105.02
$1,473.36
$1,473.36
$1,657.53
$1,473.36
$1,473.36
$1,473.36
$1,105.02

Page 3



Project  1704-1605  Weslpark Tollway Phase | Invoice 201608522
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 6/19/2016 10.00 184.17 $1,841.70
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 6/20/2016 7.00 184.17 $1,289.19
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 6/21/2018 8.00 184.17 $1,473.36
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 6/24/2016 1.00 184.17 $184.17
157.00 $33,570.84
Total Labor $33,570.84
Total This Phase $33,570.84
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Field Construction Representative
1304 Wade, Terry 5/28/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/3/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/4/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/5/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/6/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/7/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/8/2016 8.00 116.22 $9829.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/9/20186 8.00 116.22 $929.78
1304 Wade, Terry 6/10/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/11/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/12/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Tenry 6/20/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 6/21/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/22/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 6/23/2016 8.50 116.22 $987.87
1304 Wade, Teny 6/24/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
132.50 $15,399.15
Total Lahor $15,399.15
Total This Phase $15,398.15
Phase 299 - Direct Expenses
Reimbursahle Expenses
Truck - Engineer
P107950 6/24/2016 062416 $700.00
Truck - Field Rep
P107950 6/24/2016 062416 $1,400.00
Total Reimbursables $2,100.00 $2,100.00
Total This Phase $2,100.00
Total Amount Due $51,069.99

Page 4



LJA Engineering, Inc. IA

24929 Bnarpark Drive Phone 713953 5200
Suite 600 Fax 7139 B
Houston, Texas 77042 www ljaengineenng com
TBPE Ne F-1386 TBPLS Ne 10110501

FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Project, Phase 1

Progress Report 4

05/28-06/24/16

Work Performed This Period

e Attended Project progress meetings

e Performed Construction Observations

e Prepared Daily Work Reports

* Reviewed Daily Work Reports

e Reviewed Contractor Monthly Pay Estimate

* Reviewed RFI's and Submittals

o Coordinated Response for RFIl and Submittals

e LJA Percentage Earned to Date — $196,170.29/$1,253,718.90 = 15.65% earned

e \Webber Earned to Date — ($15,208,847.24 - $944,376.81)/$64,092,953.94 = 22.26%
earned

Outstanding Issues

N/A



3 oA Wy #2000 BLOZIRY  8leg Hoday

SUBLILLO S

L z 5 z z qLLT
Bupsswiiug ) aseus SEmEoE waisam
b z g z 2 - 1meUBUS UDRONASUOD Jojusg L08'5081-V045
£0 0 10 1 a¢ P P
oL ud nyg pepy eny uow  ung  3IEg of Josfoid
siozigre 0 slueng eaeqey g poroiddy 930Z/519 ‘01 91L0Z/8Z/$ WO
(8cZ L) 1I5mpIeD pieMmol

oweige RO [EMPIES PIBMOH g psyiwagng 133IHSINIL



WY FGIAFLL SL02m.  ereg podey

GHiog
SUAULIOT
. . G . 2 ; ejoy
BuymauBuT | eseud ABMyoL wedisam
- . 5 2 2 ; soouiBug UORONASUCT JOSS L08"5094-+0.1)
Bh 50 20 20 30 S0 ¥0
B0 L 1 ByL LT anj uOoN ung jes or eloid
szl | oRA ejuand B30y g panoiddy 9L0Z/04/9 ‘01 9L02/p19 ‘woid
(8¢Z1) ompjeD piemoy
A peRGNS 1AIHSTINLL

oLZ/eLVs ‘|eg

empe] plemet




SLiot WY PELFLE QL0ZIL im0 podsy

SUBWIOD

zi z v z z z Jjejo )
Buusauwibug'| astug feayio |, yiediseas
21 z ¥ z z z 193UiBUT UDFORASUOD JODG 108'S004-+0LL
I 91 st i gl Zi 1
0 104
101 yd nyL pap any uow ung 128 or 18f0id
olgziozle  Nea sjusnd E00eqaY g penasddy SLOZILLO 6L QL0219 wiord

(8€ZL) Ilompie) premoy
slozeye WA fompieD premoy g peRiwang 133HS3WIL




gLi0G WY PSL2FLL 910216/ 81BQ Licdey

HTETHDEL TS

(113 Z Z Z Z Z i1}
Bupreaufun | sseuy Aamjlo] Wedisam
ol Z . Z 2 4 Z Jee|Buz UoRONISUOD JoINaS LR SOSV-FOLL
T £¢ [£4 2 (174 Gl 8t
el ug nyL  pem  enl uow  ung e or 100f0id
slozigzis e suilon yer g paroiddy SLOZIEIS 0L 840Z/84/9 WOl
(8EZ L) Iamples piemoi

otozozis  IEQ {lemplED PIRmMOH g pepuang 1F3AHS3NIL



ViV $5i2piLL QLOZ/9L  BiBg poday

gLjo L
SIUBLILIOY)
al Z 14 £ £ HL:i 1]
SuusruiBuy] sseyd fawm ), wedisap
84 Z & £ £ . JsauBug ao0 /el MGS0AL-YOLL
€0 29 (1] (% ot 6 gz
o
=01 i3 aylL  pem  eny uoly  ung  jeg or 10feid
gL0z/5/9 e [(RMBIED PIEMOY ‘gl penosddy L8210 oL SL0Z/8ZI ol
(ns01) sobraquanony preysry
sefiiequauon] peUSY Ag pepsugng 1HA3HSENIL

D107/5/2 Ridt




WY ¥SLFLL OLOZ/Y.  eieq Lioday

GLiog
SIUSLILLIO?Y
x4 8 g g Z Fd Hi:s 0T
BuusauBug ' aseud femicl suedisead
£ 8 g ¢ z 2  JeeuiBuz eouo / et 108°500)-+021
] 60 80 L0 80 S0 14t
1oL 28 | 118 PaAR ang uop ung 188 or yaloig
glozgllg  SEQ {empiED presal g pencsddy BLOZIOLIS oL QLOZIVIG (w01
{0601} soBloguauoiy] pieyory
sI0zRRye  HEQ seBiaquoucny pleyopy  AS PRGNS J3IHSHNIL




WV PS4 SLOZS.  Bieq Hodey

6106
KHUBULIO?

iv 8 8 8 6 8 ‘o),
Buysstbuz} 9ty ABMIOL SIBdIBaM
Lo 3 2 g 5 9 193U SO0 / PRt LOS'G00L-404L

m al sI - £ zZi m
=01 i nyL  pem  eny  uolj  ung  Jeg or yoeloid
slogiozie CEQ HOMBIED QIEMOL] g pencidy 9LDZILLIG (0], 91027149 WOl

{0501} 1ebiaquauosy pieyory
slozzy  OvEQ 18B1aquaOI; RIBYDMY g penpuang LIFHSIWIL




GLio 01

WY bSibiLL 9102/9/,  Bleg Lodey

SjUBWILIOY

L 8 L oL 9 1ejoL
Buussuibuz | aseyd Aemijo] pedisan
2¢ L 8 L ot 9 seauIBUZ 82O / Piol L08'5091-+02)
vz £z zz 1z 0z 61 8l
s u3 nyL pom  eny uowy  ung Jes < 1amieid
stozizzie A llompieg piemoH M PR 910z/ZI9 oL 91.0Z/81/9 Wol4
(0601 ) 19Biaquauoy pieyony \N
gloz/gze IR JeBiaqueucny preyony ‘Ag papiuans 133HSINIL




WY vGaipiLL 010291, Bed poday

SLI0ZE
SHUUICT
U1 8 g jjelo),
uopoadsul| 358 ABMaL Em&mmg
o g g aapejuasasday UoRINLSUeD BBl Z09'5081-70L)
o zo 10 e o 62 82 _
oL tid nyL pom  eny uow ung 1S or 1sfoid
aiveree D JeBuaqUEUDI DIBOLS A8 panaiidy SHOZIE/Y 101 9102/82/§ ‘w0l
(yocL) apepy Ausy
SLOZH Bleq spep Ausl g pagruang JIFAHSINIL




i 40E} WY PSiYL L OLOZGL  eIRG Vodey
SuBWLLA
8§ g g 8 g g ) g Ej0L
LORoadsU T S5EYd ABMWICE MIEGISOAN
9§ 2 8 8 CH g 8 g MjEIRSSIdaY LOOMUISUCD Piatd Z08°S081-$0LL
ol 60 80 0 99 s ¥0
=94 g YL pesh  eng uow  ung  je§ or 10ofeid
glozice e 1eBroquaLasy pIeys g pesasddy SLOZI04S 0L 9L0Z/b79 WAl
(y0£ L) opeps Aua)l
siozelg  HEd Busua)4 RN g pappuang 133HSINIL




WY PSILPLL SL0T/GL  EIB Lodoy

§L40 Pl
SJUOLILOD
i g g (eYo,
voloadsuy ) S8RU ARM)IG SHEDISOAN
1! k3 8 sajRiuesaldey UORONASUDD Pleid Z09'900L-V0LL
Lt sl 51 L 4 zZi L
Isol ud nyy PaMm enj UON ung e or 3safosd
oloziozie  HRG 19B19QUBLOIY: PIRYSH g panasddy SL0ZILLIS ©) 9102/L1/8 ‘wiold
{(roct) oapem Ausy
plozzie  Pwa spep s Ag pebGng LIAHSTNILL




WY §S7200L 9102/ oG Hoday

ghie gl
RUBUHUC
Syt at g8 g g8 oL HEIe L
HORRBHSUL] AREYL ABMIDL Werisan
5'vb gl g 2 g o . anneuasa.day UORIMIISLOT piSid TOR'E00)-P0LL
¥T A [4A | 24 0z 6 gk
=l vd L Pops anl uo ung 128 H 398104d
QLOZHITIY =2 JoBEBqUAULY PIRUDRY Ag pantaddy oL0ZIvEIS 0L PIT—

(rog1) spem Ay
siozizg  OIEd spep Auay g pangugng 1I3HSINL




Wd BS-0L:€ 9102 ‘8 INf -pajuld Helq smeis 65vZEl :uonisinbay L :ebed

00°GES 00°L saulq | :s|ejol

9/¢9  waj| Jopusp
0001 ANT AYVNOILVY1S

0000
ON oLoZ ‘LI Inr %0°00L -009£90-001229001 00'se 00°'GE V3 00’1 %J0)SUON 9129
paiinbay AioBajen
juaag ajeq Auaaleg uoneso||y JUNO22Y paiapiQ
Buipinog  pajsenbay  uonnquisig | Ananoy suonnqu}siq 1s09 papusix3 }s00 Jun won fpuenp adA) wiay way
Saso|\ eylge] - 9| Jahng
o] JaaljeQg wo.i4 aseyaind
BloJes)
(AaqeD) sjleugen - 119110} J493senbay yeiq - 6Sveel uonisinbay
uondiuosaq uoljisinbay Buussulbul - y1.zz9 uoneso bBuiysanbay
ANVANOD
JopusA jinejaq 3s0) AYO1IN3IANI 094 - 1000 Auedwo)

Ne&SMVT



Peterson, Jillian

From: Mike Stone <MikeStone@mikestoneassociates.com>
Sent: Monday, July 11, 2016 5:28 PM

To: Julie Harper; Stolleis, Richard

Cc: Peterson, Jillian; Howard Caldwell

Subject: RE: LJA Engineering June Invoice

This one is good to pay....Mike

Mike Stone, PMP, PSP

Chief Operating Officer

Fort Bend County Toll Road Authority / Grand Parkway Toll Road Authority
Mike Stone Associates, Inc.

PO Box 546 Richmond Texas 77406

MikeStone @MikeStoneAssociates.com

Office: 281-201-4301

Cell: 713-899-6720

From: Julie Harper [mailto:jharper@I|jaengineering.com]

Sent: Friday, July 8, 2016 12:33 PM

To: Richard.Stolleis@FortBendCountyTX.gov

Cc: Jillian.Peterson@forthendcountytx.gov; Mike Stone <MikeStone @mikestoneassociates.com>; Howard Caldwell
<hcaldwell@ljaengineering.com>

Subject: LIA Engineering June Invoice

Please find our invoice for June services attached. Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions.
Thank you,

Julie Harper
Billing Analyst

LJA Engineering, Inc. II‘

2929 Briarpark Drive, Suite 600
Houston, TX 77042

P: 713-953-5200

D: 713-380-4404

F: 713-953-5026

E: jharper@ljaengineering.com
W: www.ljaengineering.com

AN EMELQYEE.QWNED

|



