LJA Engineering, Inc.

VO 1570¥%e
Cic I

— 2]

7/

2929 Briarpark Drive Phone
Suite 600 Fax
Houston, TX 77042

County Auditor
Fort Bend County Engineering

713.953.5200
713.953.5026

www.ljaengineering.com

December 09, 2016

301 Jackson Erapiot N8 1704-1605
Richmond, TX 77469 Invoice No: 201613000
Project 1704-1605 Westpark Tollway Phase |
RE: P.O. Number: 137086
For Services Rendered Through 12/2/2016
Phase 801 - Engineering
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Senior Construction Engineer
Caldwell, Thomas Howard 39.00 287.64 $11,217.96
Field / Office Engineer
Kronenberger, Richard 45.00 184.17 $8,287.65
84.00 $19,505.61
Total Labor $19,505.61
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$19,505.61 $210,943.28 $230,448.89
Limit $579,502.72
Remaining $349,053.83
Total This Phase $19,505.61
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Field Construction Representative
Wade, Terry 238.50 116.22 $27,718.47
238.50 $27,718.47
Total Labor $27,718.47
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$27,718.47 $178,572.03 $206,290.50
Limit $522,998.44
Remaining $316,707.94

Total This Phase

$27,718.47




Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase |

Invoice 201613000

Phase 803 - Project Management

Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$.00 $.00 $.00
Limit $95,777.74
Remaining $95,777.74
Total This Phase $.00
Phase Z99 - Direct Expenses
Reimhbursable Expenses
Truck - Engineer $700.00
Truck - Field Rep $1,400.00
Total Reimbursables $2,100.00 $2,100.00
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$2,100.00 $17,658.23 $19,758.23
Limit $55,440.00
Remaining $35,681.77

Contract Amount: $1,253,718.90
Previously Billed: $407,173.54

Current Billing: $49,324.08

Remaining Contract Amount: $797,221.28

Billings To Date

Current
Labor $47,224.08
Expense $2,100.00
Totals $49,324.08

I~ 7
Approved By V|7 X LA L AS

Total This Phase

Total Amount Due

Previous Total
$389,515.31 $436,739.39
$17,658.23 $19,758.23
$407,173.54 $456,497.62

Howard Caldwell

>

49,324,

Page 2



Project 1704-16056  Westpark Tollway Phase | Invoice 201613000

B||||ng Backup Monday, December 12, 2016
LJA Engineering, Inc. Invoice 201613000 Dated 12/02/16 09:12 AM
Project 1704-1605 Project 1704-16805

Phase 801 - Engineering

Engineering Services

Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Senior Construction Engineer
1238 Caildwell, Thomas Howard 10/31/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwsll, Thomas Howard 11/1/2016 1.00 237.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/2/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/3/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/4/2016 1.00 28764 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/7/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/8/2016 1.00 237.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwsll, Thomas Howard 11/8/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/10/2016 4.00° 287.64 $1,150.56
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 111172016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/14/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/15/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/16/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/17/2016 4.00 28764 $1,150.58
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/18/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/21/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howatd 11/22/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/23/2016 4.00 287.64 $1,150.56
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/28/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/29/2016 4.00 287.64 $1,150.56
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 11/30/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/1/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/12/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
Field / Office Engineer

1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/1/2016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/312016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/7/2016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/8/2016 4,00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenbsrger, Richard 11/9/2016 1.00 184.17 $184.17
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/10/2016 5.00 184.17 $920.85
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 111172016 1.00 184.17 $184.17
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/16/2016 1.00 184.17 $184.17
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/22/2016 3.00 18417 $552.51
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/23/20186 2.00 184.17 $368.34
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/28/2016 2.00 184.17 $368.34

Page 3



Project  1704-16805  Woestpark Tollway Phase | Invoice 201613000
1090 - Kronenberger, Richard 11/29/2016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 11/30/2016 2.00 184.17 $368.34
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/1/2016 6.00 184.17 $1,105.02
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/2{2016 2.00 184.17 $368.34
84.00 $19,505.61
Total Labor $19,505.61
Total This Phase $19,505.61
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Fleld Construction Representative
1304 Wade, Terry 10/29/2016 7.50 116.22 $871.65
1304 Wade, Tetry 10/31/2018 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/1/2016 9.50 116.22 $1.104.09
1304 Wade, Tertry 11/2/2018 10.50 116.22 $1,220.31
1304 Wade, Terry 11/3/2016 9.00 116.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Terry 11/4/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Termry 11/5/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/7/20186 5.00 116.22 $581.10
1304 Wade, Terry 11/8/2018 7.00 116.22 $813.54
1304 Wade, Terry 11/9/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/10/2018 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/11/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terty 11/12/2016 9.00 116.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Terny 11/14/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Tery 11/15/2016 9.00 118.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Terry 11/16/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/17/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/18/2016 9.00 116.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Terry 11/19/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/21/2016 9.00 116.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Tery 11/22/2016 10.00 116.22 $1,162.20
1304 Wade, Terry 11/28/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 11/29/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 11/30/2016 9.00 116.22 $1,045.98
1304 Wade, Terry 12/1/2016 9.50 116.22 $1,104.08
1304 Wade, Terry 12/2/2016 11.50 116.22 $1,336.53
238.50 $27,718.47
Total Labor $27,718.47
Total This Phase $27,718.47

Page 4



Project 1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase [

Invoice 201613000

Phase Z99 - Direct Expenses
Reimhursable Expenses

Truck - Engineer

P110639 12/2/2016
Truck - Field Rep
P110639 12/2/2016

Total Reimbursables

Total This Phase

Total Amount Due

$700.00

$1.400.00
$2,100.00

$2,100.00
$2,100.00

$49,324.08

Page 5



§Lioy Wd 2E:9L1L 9L0ZIL/EL  ejeq Lodey

9 L i 4 b z Bl

Bupsatfiug aseud Aemiol, jedisan

H08'509-P0LE

oloziuLL A 3N B00eqaY gl parouddy 910Z/1LL 01 9102/62/0} Wai m:_.maacmm_:m v

(8£21) IompieD piemo
ooz, eed IIEMpleg PIEMOM :Ag payiang 133HSINIL




SLiog Wd ZE9L:L 910Z1/Z1  Sieq Yoday

8 ¥ ¥ fjeol

Buupeaufug| aseyg fEmos BAISSAN
L08'509L-F0L)

szt A IEMpIED) piesoH A8 panouddy 940Z/pi1 b 0L 9102/62/01 “Woid Bursesuibug v

{os0L) 1abuaquauosy} pieyoiy
910214711 &g safiaguouory preyaty “Ag pepruang 1ITHSINIL




GLiog

N 2£°941L 910Z/4/2)  'eleq Loday

g i ¥ L l l pecita]

Gugsuiug | aseud Aeajo] siedisepn
109'509L-F0LL

9roerLe Ed sjusn B009geY “Ag panciddy 9L0Z/ELILL 0F 9L0ZIS/LL WOI m:mw@cmm:m” vri

{8£2Z1L) lempleH pJemoH
olezmLLL oed {BMPIET) DIEMOH ‘Ag pepiuqgng 1a3HS3NIL




GLio s Wd Z£:5L) 8L0E/LZL  @ieq podey

5L L g L ¥ ¥ 86

SuisauBuD 1 958td Aemijof HIRdSapA
10850917041

s

SlozeILL | erEa BMPIED) DIEMOH :Ag paroiddy 0L02/L UL 0L SLOZISILb "Wl m:_hwmcmmc.m v

(060 L} 1sBiaguauory pieyoiy
oloziviny  BIEQ JoBlaquauony preYoy Ag pawgng LIIHSIWIL




51408 Wd /€911 9L0Z/2/2L  Sleg Hodey

g . fejo)

Bupsauibus | aseyd AemjoL yedisan
LOB'508L-F0L)

QL0Z/LZIL) ®eq ll8MplED pIBMOH :Ag pencsddy 9LOZIBLILL 0L P mcm.-ww_u_ mnm.«ﬂj

(0601) 1eBiaquauory] pleysiy
oLoz/en L Hied sebiaquauony preyoly -Ag pepwgng L3IHSINIL




GlLyog Wd /€917 L0zl @18 Hodey

¥ [ 13 L ‘jejol

Bugaaubuz'| 9seyd Aem)o) rediseps

8502 -¥0LE

gozizie A Siuand B398y *Ad penoiddy 910278111 (0L 9L02/Z 41} ‘WOl bupsauibug yr
(82Z1) lIIompieD plemol
gloznziL  ed ([BMPIZD) PAEMOH ‘Ag panang 133HSINIL




SlLjov

Wd /8917 9L02/42L @B hodax

9 4 3 L ‘EI0L

Buusswmbuaj aseld Aem)jol yedisaa
L0g5093-v0L)

swggeie A Siusng 22380eY A panouday 9L02ISZILL ‘0L 91.02/6 /4| oL buisauibug i

(82Z1) i1ompies plemoy
oloznzie  Med [IBAPIED) pIEMOH ‘Ag pemiugng 1IEHSANIL




GLJoB6 We ZE:8101 gL0grzL @1ad Hodey

§ [4 € qejol

Bupsaubuz't aseud Aemio) pedisepn
L08°589L-v02L

grozigz/LL  BHRd HAMP{ED) PIEMO} Ag panoiddy 9102/SZ/ 11 (01 LOZIGLILE (WOl Bueawibugy i

{0601) 1eb1aquauoly pieyoly
glognz/LL  BiRd JaBiaqusuaiy preyory AQ panuang 1I9HSINLL :




GlLjog Wd ZE:9EL glogiizr eleq Hoday

01 [4 3

eyl

Brusoulbuy’| aseyd Agm|o ) Ped)sea
L08'509E-¥0LL

jonhisuogy solusg

grog/sel #ieg auand esoagay :Ag pasviddy

9102/2iE} oL 9L02/92/41 w0l Bussaouibug v

(8€Z1) lIoMpleD pieMOH
13IAHSTNIL

aLOZIvIE)L =eq JIBMP[ET) PIEMOH :Ag papuKIng




sl Wd ZE:9L°E 9108/4/ZL  8leg Hodey

o ¢ 9 z ¥ z _ RETE

Buusouifiug | aseyd Aemyo ) suedisaps

o L08'5091-FOLL

9L0Z/SIEL =eq [[BMpIED) piemoH :Ag panoiddy SL0Z/ZIZY oL 9L02/9Z/}) “WOi mn_._ww:mmnm_dj

(0601} roBlaguauony pleyoiy
9LOZTL ‘#jed 1aBiaquauoly) pIeuny Ag papiwgng L3IHSTNIL




GLio1L WNd 285817} 9102421 ejeq Hodey

5'95 ol 8 5¢L §'6 ol gz qejol

uoipoadsu| sseud Aemio | yedisap

585 208'508L-70LL

stoziyLL  9RQ JeBiaqua0I PIEYIR g panoiddy 94021911 0L 9L02/62/0} W0l Bupseuibug v

{rogi) spep Auay
9L02/5/1 1 =leq apep Aua ], “Ag pepnugng JIFFAHSIINIL




Giioegl INd Z€:9L:L 9L02/4/EL  @leq Woday

cs 118 ol oL L G 0} Eol

ucpoadsuy| aseyd Aemiicl wedisam
z08'5031-¥0L)

ol0g/k L Ed 1=B1aguauony preYarY “Ag panouddy 9LOZ/LL/LL 0L SL0Z/G71 L WOl Bupsauibug v

{pocL) spem Aue]
glozizkLL  Ceiea apep Aus L :Ag pepiugng 133HSANIL




SLioel Wd ££:9b:) 9L0Z/4/2y  @ieQ Yoday

855 6 0l 0l B 8 8 el

uonaedsu; aseyd Aemyo] Wedisapa
£08°5093-+0.LL

otoztzny  S1Ed JeBlaquauesnt pIEYo :Ag paacuddy

9L0Z/8L/LL 0L 9L0Z/Z4/L1 (Woi4 Bunsauibul yri

{roc1) opepn Aua)
LIFHSTNILL

oLozZ/E MLk ‘Bled apep ASE :Ag pepiugng




GLio bl Nd LE8L:L 9L0T/LZL  21eQ Vodey

62 QL 1] o ‘2ol

uooadsu)t asely Aemjial yedisaps
¢0B"S08L-Y0LL

oozizzin e 1abraquaony preyory “Agl panauddy 940Z/52/41 01 9L0Z/6L/H L (WOl

(yocl) epem Ausy
9loz/iziLE  SEd apep Ausy ‘Ag pepiugng 1ITHSIANIL

Bunssuibugy iy




51051 Wd ZE0L1L 9102/4/2)  oveqd Hodey

aF S S'6 5 g g 12101

uogoadsuy aseyd Aemijo ) suedisaps
208509 L-v0.LL

oiozries A sebiaquauon; pieyary 8 panciddy 9L02/2/74 ‘0L 940Z/92/1 b “wol Bupisautbuz i

{roc)) opem Aue)
oLozEZL aleq apeps Aua) kg pepugng LAAHSHINL




LJA Engineering, Inc. IA

2529 Briarpark Drve Phone 713.953.5200
Suite 600 Fax 713953 5026
Houston, Texas /7042 www ljaengineering com
TBPE Ne F-1386 TBPLS Ne 10110501

FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Project, Phase 1

Progress Report 9

10/29-12/2/16

Work Performed This Period

e Attended Project Progress Meetings

¢ Performed Construction Observations

¢ Prepared Daily Work Reports

¢ Reviewed Daily Work Reports

* Reviewed Contractor Monthly Pay Estimate

e Reviewed RFI's and Submittals

¢ Coordinated Response for RFl and Submittals

* LJA Percentage Earned to Date — $456,497.62/$1,253,718.90 = 36.41% earned

o \Webber Earned to Date — $29,436,751.64/$64,105,539.53 = 45.92% earned

Qutstanding Issues

N/A



Peterson, Jillian

LA b VL O i AP D S DL R B i Pl BTN P DT ¢SS Bt TS L U P e i B St i

From: Mike Stone <MikeStone@mikestoneassociates.com>

Sent: Tuesday, December 13, 2016 6:37 AM

To: Peterson, Jillian

Subject: LJA Invoice

Attachments: 2016-12-12 LJA Invoice for Inspection 1704-1605_201613000.pdf
lillian,

| reviewed and stamped approved on the LJIA Invoice so it's good to go.
Thanks, Mike

Mike Stone, PMP, PSP

Mike Stone Associates, Inc.

PO Box 546 Richmond Texas 77406
MikeStone@MikeStoneAssociates.com
Office: 281-201-4301

Cell: 713-899-6720

“Plans are nothing; planning is everything!” General Dwight D. Eisenhower



