LJA Engineering, Inc.

POk 17 0gL

BAr

wo %2 25\

N

2929 Briarpark Drive Phone

Suite 600 Fax
Houston, TX 77042

County Auditor
Fort Bend County Engineering

713.953.5200
713.953.5026

www.ljaengineering.com

January 06, 2017

301 Jackson Project Ne: 1704-1605
Richmond, TX 77469 Invoice No: 201614331
Project 1704-1605 Westpark Tollway Phase |
RE: P.O. Number: 137086
For Services Rendered Through 12/31/2016
Phase 801 - Engineering
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Senior Construction Engineer
Caldwell, Thomas Howard 22.00 287.64 $6,328.08
Field / Office Engineer
Kronenberger, Richard 27.00 184.17 $4,972.59
49.00 $11,300.67
Total Labor $11,300.67
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$11,300.67 $230,448.89  $241,749.56
Limit $579,502.72
Remaining $337,753.16
Total This Phase $11,300.67
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Field Construction Representative
Wade, Terry 87.00 116.22 $10,111.14
87.00 $10,111.14
Total Labor $10,111.14
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$10,111.14 $206,290.50 $216,401.64
Limit $522,998.44
Remaining $306,596.80

Total This Phase

$10,111.14




Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase | Invoice 201614331
Phase 803 - Project Management
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$.00 $.00 $.00
Limit $95,777.74
Remaining $95,777.74
Total This Phase $.00
Phase Z99 - Direct Expenses
Reimbursable Expenses
Aircard $60.00
Laptop (Field Rep) $50.00
Phone - Mobile $100.00
Truck - Engineer $700.00
Truck - Field Rep $1,400.00
Total Reimbursables $2,310.00 $2,310.00
Billing Limits Current Prior To-Date
$2,310.00 $19,758.23 $22,068.23
Limit $55,440.00
Remaining $33,371.77
Total This Phase $2,310.00

Contract Amount: $1,253,718.90 v

Previously Billed: $456,497.62
Current Billing: $23,721.81
Remaining Contract Amount: $773,499.47

Billings To Date

Current
Labor $21,411.81
Expense $2,310.00
Totals $23,721.81

Total Amount Due

Previous Total
$436,739.39 $458,151.20
$19,758.23 $22,068.23
$456,497.62 $480,219.43

TUNL
Approved By: L /D, S
r 7 4 Y 4

Richard Kronenberger

APPROVED

By Mike Stone at 3:54 pm, Jan 19, 2017

Page 2



Project 1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase |

Invoice 201614331

Billing Backup

Tuesday, January 10, 2017

LJA Engineering, Inc. Invoice 201614331 Dated 12/31/16 02:43 PM
Project 1704-1605 Project 1704-1605
Phase 801 - Engineering
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Senior Construction Engineer
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/5/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/6/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/7/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/8/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/12/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/13/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/14/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/15/2016 4.00 287.64 $1,150.56
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/16/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/19/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/20/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/21/2016 2.00 287.64 $575.28
1238 Caldwell, Thomas Howard 12/22/2016 1.00 287.64 $287.64
Field / Office Engineer
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/8/2016 5.00 184.17 $920.85
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/12/2016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/13/2016 6.00 184.17 $1,105.02
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/14/2016 4.00 184.17 $736.68
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/15/2016 6.00 184.17 $1,105.02
1090 Kronenberger, Richard 12/16/2016 2.00 184.17 $368.34
49.00 $11,300.67
Total Labor $11,300.67
Total This Phase $11,300.67
Phase 802 - Inspection
Engineering Services
Billed Hours Billing Rate Current Billing
Field Construction Representative
1304 Wade, Terry 121312016 2.00 116.22 $232.44
1304 Woade, Terry 121512016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 12/6/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 121712016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 12/8/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 12/9/2016 8.00 116.22 $929.76
1304 Wade, Terry 12/10/2016 6.00 116.22 $697.32

Page 3



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase |

Invoice 201614331

1304 Wade, Terry 12/12/2016 8.50 116.22 $987.87
1304 Wade, Terry 12/13/2016 8.50 116.22 $987.87
1304 Wade, Terry 12/14/2016 8.50 116.22 $987.87
1304 Wade, Terry 12/15/2016 8.50 116.22 $987.87
1304 Wade, Terry 12/16/2016 5.00 116.22 $581.10
87.00 $10,111.14
Total Labor $10,111.14
Total This Phase $10,111.14
Phase Z99 - Direct Expenses
Reimbursable Expenses
Aircard
P111081 12/30/2016 12/30/16 $60.00
Laptop (Field Rep)
P111081 12/30/2016 12/30/16 $50.00
Phone - Mobile
P111081 12/30/2016 12/30/16 $100.00
Truck - Engineer
P111081 12/30/2016 12/30/16 $700.00
Truck - Field Rep
P111081 12/30/2016 12/30/16 $1,400.00
Total Reimbursables $2,310.00 $2,310.00
Total This Phase $2,310.00
Total Amount Due $23,721.81

Page 4



LJA Engineering, Inc. IA

2929 Briarpark Dnve Phone 713.953.5200
Suite 600 Fax 713.953.5026
Houston, Texas 77042 www ljaengineenng com
TBPE Ne F-1386 TBPLS Ne 10110501

FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Project, Phase 1

Progress Report 10
12/3/2016 - 12/31/2016

Work Performed This Period

Engineering
e Attended Weekly Project Progress Meetings
e Attended Special Meetings for Future Traffic Switch
e Reviewed/Approved Daily Reports of Inspectors
e Reviewed and Coordinated Response for RFls and Submittals
e Reviewed Contractor’s Monthly Pay Estimate
e Prepared and Reviewed Change Order 5

Field Inspection
e Performed Construction Observations
e Prepared Daily Work Reports
e Measured/Monitored Contractor Work Quantities

Project Status

e LJA Percent Earned to Date: $480,219.43 out of $1,253,718.90 (38.30%)
e Webber Earned to Date (as of 12/17/2016): $30,647,839.98 out of $64,333,884.32 (47.64%)

Outstanding Issues - None



Lo} INd 9¥'6%°2 2L0Z/0L/L  91eQ Hoday

sju2wWwon

8 Z Z 4 i jejol
Buuasuibug’| aseud Aem|jo] yiedisap
8 4 Z 4 Z JasuiBug uononysuo) Joluag LO08'S09}-0.LL
60 80 L0 90 S0 0 €0
1301 L4 nyy PO any uop ung 1es ar yooloud
orozreuek - °d H00I4OS YjauUY] e PereY 910Z/6/ZL 01 9L0Z/E/Z} WOl Bupeauibug v

(8£Z1) l1omple) plemoH
aloz/LL/zL  ored [lPMPIED PIEMOH g pepiwans 1IIHSINIL




Wd 9t:6+:Z £10Z/0L/L  :®leq uoday

Li0¢

SJUAWIWOYD
8 L 14 I L l ‘lejol
Bupaaulbug| aseud Aemjjo] yedisapy
8 2 v L L 1 J123u1BuT UONIN.ASUOY) JOIUAS L08°S09 -V0LL
9l Gl 14" €l Zcl L (112
L, 14 nyy POM any uow ung 1eg or 1oefoug
orozislzk 0 HO0IOS Yjauua) P 910Z/9L1Z} 0L 9L0Z/0L/ZL ‘WOl buusewbugz v

(g€z1) lampjed piemoH
otozigLize  oved IBMPIED PIEMOH g pepiwiang 133HS3NIL




liog Wd 9F:6%'2 LL0Z/0L/L  'SYeq Hoday

Sjuswuod

9 L z z L llejol
Buuasuibug | aseud Aem|jo] yiedisapp
9 I Z 4 L JeouBug UOONISUOY JOIUSS LO8'S09 b-F0LL
A [44 74 0z 6l 8l Ll
Jelol 14 nyp pPam anj uopy ung jes aor 109load
swozreezy 9 SRS 8 panoiddy 9102/g2/Z) 0L 910Z/LLiZL ‘w0l Buneswibug v

(8€Z1) Iempien piemoy
alozrezer  Ed IBMPIED PJEMOH Aa peaigns 133HS3NIL




Lio¥

Wd 9¥:61:Z LL0Z/0L/L  '®1eq Hoday

sjuaWWo)

; g ‘lejol
Bupssulbug’| aseud Aem|jo] Hedisap
) ’ se3uiBu3 200 / Pield L08'G00L-10LL
60 80 10 90 G0 o €0
=0l 14 nyL PaMm an] uopw ung jes or yoefoud
olozizizL  O€d l3MpleD) PIemMOH g panoiddy 9102/6/ZL 01 910Z/E/Z) wol Buusauibug vy
(0601) 1obBi1aquauoty pieyory
glozielizl 4 JaBiaquauosy preydly g pepiwang 133HSTNIL




l30g Wd 9t:6%:Z L10Z/0L/L  :®leq poday

SjuUaWWo)

[44 4 9 14 9 4 ‘lejolL
Buuasuibug’| sseyd Aem|jo] yiedisapn
[44 4 9 14 9 14 Jaauibugz soWQ / pidld L08°S09L-v0LL
9l Sl 141 €l cl L ol
1ol 4 nyL PaM anjy uop ung jes or yosloud
9L0Z/61/ZL ®ka [leMplen pJemoH el ponpiddy 9L02/9L/CL 0L 9L0zZ/0L/ZL ‘wol4 m:_hﬂﬂc_mcm v

(0601) 19Bi1aquauoty] pieyory
9L0g/6HZ) <ed JaBiaquauouy pieyory ‘Ag papiwgns 13IHSINIL




1109 Wd 9F'6%°Z LL0Z/0L/L  :91eq Hoday
sjuswwio)
v 8 8 8 8 8 Z ;lejoL
uonoadsu|’| aseyd Aem|o] edisaps
v 8 8 8 8 8 z ennejuasaiday UONINISUOD piald Z08'5091-70L1
60 80 10 90 S0 0 €0
B2]0
Bl 14 nyL poM  eny uow  ung Jes or w3loid
alozizLzL e 1eBiaquaLioly| pleyory 8 panciady 9L0Z/6/Z) 0L 9L0Z/$/Z) WOl Bupesuibug vy
(vocL) apem Auay
sloziorzr  ovEd apep Aus | g ppiwigng L3IHSINIL



Lo L

Wd 9¥:6%:Z LL0Z/0L/L  '8}eq Hoday

sjuawwod

s¥ g 5’8 5’8 58 58 9 ‘lejoL
uonoadsul’| aseyd Aemjjo | yedisap
1 G S8 ge S8 Gg 9 aAneuasalday uoioN)suoD plald Z08°S09L-b0LL
9l Sl 14 £l Zl L ol

lejoL 1 nygL Pam anj uop ung jes ar joslouyg

otozierzy 0 #aB1aquaL0 pleyoly g peemddy 9102/9L/zL 01 910Z/0L/Z) ‘WOl Bupesuibug v

(vogL) spem Aus)
groz/orey opem Aus | Ag pepiuans 13FHSINIL



