LJA Engineering, Inc.

boX \Wlogle Bt
Yo 292700

213117
i/

2929 Briarpark Drive Phone  713.953.5200
Suite 600 Fax 713.953.5026

Houston, TX 77042 www_ ljaengineering.com

Bill To:

County Auditor

Fort Bend County Engineering
301 Jackson

Richmond, TX 77469

Project No: 1704-1605

RE: P.O. Number: 137086

Westpark Tollway Phase |

February 03, 2017

Invoice No: 201700211
For services through 1/27/2017

Remit Payment To:
2929 Briarpark Drive Suite 600
Houston, TX 77042

T&M Phase: 801 - Engineering

Professional Services Billed Hours Billed Rate Current Billed
Field / Office Engineer
Kronenberger, Richard 50.00 184.17 $9,208.50
Senior Construction Engineer
Gamboa, Lewis 12.00 287.64 $3,451.68
Subtotal 62.00 $12,660.18
Subtotal Before Limits $12,660.18
Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $12,660.18 $241,749.56 $254,409.74
Contract Limit $579,502.72
Remaining $325,092.98
Total For Phase: 801 $12,660.18
T&M Phase: 802 - Inspection
Professional Services Billed Hours Billed Rate  Current Billed
Field Construction Representative
Wade, Terry 174.00 116.22 $20,222.28
Subtotal 174.00 $20,222.28
Subtotal Before Limits $20,222.28
Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $20,222.28 $216,401.64 $236,623.92
Contract Limit $522,998.44
Remaining $286,374.52

Total For Phase: 802 $20,222.28



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase I Invoice 201700211

T&M Phase: 803 - Project Management

Billing Limits Current Previous Total

Billed To Date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Contract Limit $95,777.74

Remaining $95,777.74
Total For Phase: 803 $0.00

T&M Phase: Z99 - Direct Expenses

Reimbursable Expenses Current Billed
Aircard $60.00
Laptop (Field Rep) $50.00
Phone - Mobile $100.00
Truck - Engineer $700.00
Truck - Field Rep $1,400.00
Subtotal $2,310.00

Subtotal Before Limits $2,310.00

Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $2,310.00 $22,068.23 $24,378.23
Contract Limit $55,440.00
Remaining $31,061.77

Total For Phase: Z99 $2,310.00

Total Amount Due”” $35,192.46

Current Previous Total
BTD for Total Project $35,192.46 $480,219.43 ‘/ $515,471.89 \/ C(/

e
Contract Amount: $1,253,718.90 /\
Previously Billed: $480,219.43 10|
Current Billing: $35,192.46 7
Remaining Contract Amount: $738,307.01 \/

; , /
Approved By.ﬁ/M[/ /g/ﬁ,_és\?,—-—-—

Richard Kronenberger

Page 2 of 5



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase [

Invoice 201700211

BILLING BACKUP

Monday, February 06, 2017 3:35:14 PM

T&M Phase: 801 - Engineering

Billed Billed Current
Professional Services Date Hours Rate Billed
Field / Office Engineer
Richard Kronenberger T250308 01/03/17 3.00 $184.17 $552.51
Richard Kronenberger T250308 01/04/17 1.00 $184.17 $184.17
Richard Kronenberger T250308 01/05/17 4.00 $184.17 $736.68
Richard Kronenberger T250308 01/06/17 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T250896 01/09/17 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T250896 01/10/17 4.00 $184.17 $736.68
Richard Kronenberger T250896 01/11/17 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T250896 01/12/17 5.00 $184.17 $920.85
Richard Kronenberger T250896 01/13/17 1.00 $184.17 $184.17
Richard Kronenberger T251482 01/16/17 4.00 $184.17 $736.68
Richard Kronenberger T251482 01/19/17 1.00 $184.17 $184.17
Richard Kronenberger T251482 01/20/17 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T252071 01/23117 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T252071 01/24/17 2.00 $184.17 $368.34
Richard Kronenberger T252071 01/25/17 4.00 $184.17 $736.68
Richard Kronenberger T252071 01/26/17 4,00 $184.17 $736.68
Richard Kronenberger T252071 01/27/17 7.00 $184.17 $1,289.19
Senior Construction Engineer
Lewis Gamboa T250390 01/05M17 3.00 $287.64 $862.92
Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase 1 weekly progress meeting.
Lewis Gamboa T250980 01/12/17 3.00 $287.64 $862.92
Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase 1 weekly progress meeting.
Lewis Gamboa T251567 01/18/17 3.00 $287.64 $862.92
Visited and checked the Westpark Tollway Phase 1 with Bobby Dick (Chief Insp.) to asses the
possible delay of the planned traffic switch for this weekend. The project received 4" of rain over night.
Lewis Gamboa T251567 011917 3.00 $287.64 $862.92
Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase 1 weekly progress meeting.
Drove and checked the the project TCP signes and barricades. The planned traffic switch for this
weekend has been postponed for next weekend (1-27-17). The project received 4" of rain over night.
Total For Phase: 801 $12,660.18
T&M Phase: 802 - Inspection
Billed Billed Current
Professional Services Date Hours Rate Billed
Field Construction Representative
Terry Wade T250412 01/03/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T250412 01/04/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76

Page 3 of 5



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase I

Invoice 201700211

Billed Billed Current
Professional Services Date Hours Rate Billed
Terry Wade T250412 01/05/17 9.00 $116.22 $1,045.98
Terry Wade T250412 01/06/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251002 01/07/17 3.00 $116.22 $348.66
Terry Wade T251002 01/09/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251002 01/10/17 9.00 $116.22 $1,045.98
Terry Wade T251002 01/11/17 9.00 $116.22 $1,045.98
Terry Wade T251002 01/12/117 10.00 $116.22 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T251002 01/13/17 1.00 $116.22 $116.22
Terry Wade T251002 01/13/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251589 01/16/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251589 01/17/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251589 01/18/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251589 01/19/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T251589 01/20117 2.00 $116.22 $232.44
Terry Wade T251589 01/2017 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T252178 01/21/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T252178 01/23/17 13.00 $116.22 $1,510.86
Terry Wade T252178 01/24/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T252178 01/25/17 8.00 $116.22 $929.76
Terry Wade T252178 01/26/17 3.00 $116.22 $348.66
Terry Wade T252178 01/26/17 6.00 $116.22 $697.32
Terry Wade T252178 01/27/17 5.00 $116.22 $581.10
Total For Phase: 802 $20,222.28
T&M Phase: Z99 - Direct Expenses
Invoice Unit Current
Reimbursable Expenses Number Date Quantity Rate Billed
Aircard
Inspector Mileage P111579 012717_2 01/27/17 1.00 $60.00 $60.00
01/27/117
Laptop (Field Rep)
Inspector Mileage P111579 012717_2 01/27/17 1.00 $50.00 $50.00
01/27/17
Phone - Mobile
Inspector Mileage P111579 012717_2 01/27117 1.00 $100.00 $100.00
01/27/117
Truck - Engineer
Inspector Mileage P111579 012717 2 01/27/117 1.00 $700.00 $700.00
01/27/17
Truck - Field Rep
Inspector Mileage P111579 012717_2 01/27117 1.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

Page 4 of 5



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase Invoice 201700211

Invoice Unit Current
Reimbursable Expenses Number Date Quantity Rate Billed

01/27/17

Total For Phase: 299 $2,310.00

Total Time and Material Fees $35,192.46
Total Amount Due $35,192.46

Page 5 of 5



Lijoy Wd OF:Z¥7) LL0Z/R/E isleq kodey

0k [4 v L £ ‘2oL

Guusawbug| aseyy Aemijo ) pedisaps
L08"'5091-¥0LL

SRS 1 FE

uojy

D ——

Lyogen e 3jusng 5203G0y g panosddy £102/9/) ‘01 9402477} WOl Butieauibu3 v

{0601} 1oBiaquaucay pieysiy
L1061 -8jeq saBlaquatony pieyory :Ag peyiuigng LIIHSTNIL




bljo ) Wd O Z¥ L ALOZIR/E  '9ieQ Wodey

‘Bunsaw ssasboid av_mm; L aseU4 Aemjic] spedisap mﬁ papusny 2i0Z8M1
m_.__._mm:mmcm h mwmzn_ >m_.s o._. vtmaummas Log mom: wot.

SUBIIWGY

£ £ : ‘|10

BunsauiBuz’) aseyqd ABmyo] suedisop

meEm_._m_ :o;os.: _.._oU 108°5094-¥0L})

Liogen  ed Buand e303gey "Aa panoiddy L£10Z/9/3 “of 9L02/LERZ) waly m:_&wo:mmjm It

(08Z1) rOqUIES S1MBT
£10ZI6/L 3eq BOqUIES) SiMaT Ag pepnugns 133HSTINIL




tijog Wd OF:iv: L £402/8/¢ @l Hodsy

¥l L S c ¥ c [ejol

BupssuiBuz| sseyd Aemlo) yedissi
OB G09E-F0LL

21029111 S suion yar “Ag panoiddy LL0Z/ELL 0] LLOZILf Wolg Bupieauibuy yrq

(0601) 1eBiaquaucsy preyory
Lozl oea 1eBi1aqusuCsy pIEYOY A8 pepiugng 133HSINIL




lhjeg Wd G L L £10g/g/z  =1eq Hoday

m:zmmE mwm:mo._o_ Appsam 4 eseyd Aemjot vzm&mmg oU} POPUSNY £L0E/ZLL
m::mm_.__m:m_ “ mmm_(_nh >m._s=o% v__maumm_a... _om mom _.-vot.

£ £ feso)

Buyaawbuy| aseud Aemijo) suedisaps
4oz u ORINAISUOT) JAUSS L02'S09L-70LL

:o.s_

oz Eed sjuand eadagay ‘Ag penouddy ZL0ZISHL oL L102iL11 oLy m:m._wwc_m:m..ﬁ_d

(0821) eOqUIES) SIMaT
AL T EOQUIES) SIMa] A8 pepwang 13IHSINIL




Wd O¥:4b1L 2L0T/8/2 181eq Hodey

[Licg
! ¢ b ¥ :1ejo)

BuusawmBuz | aseyd Aemjo) yiedisapp

. 7 seeuBuz soW0 / paly LO8'S09L-¥0L)

w_.._._u . Uop

Lozeee 9ea suBney suker g panoiddy 1020213 oL L1024 wioiy Bupssuibug vy
(0601) 18Basquauoty preyay
8 peiing 133HS3ANIL

FAR A r ) -8req JaBiaquaucny pieyy



0 SR Wd 0F:2%i) LL0E/eiz  -@ieq Wodsy

Wb Jeao izl jo b paniaoal 10alosd
Byl (£1-Lz- 1) puekoam IXaLt 104 paucdisod Useq SBY PUDSSM SILL IO UDUMS llfel] pauLeld auy ] "sapeotleq pue saubls 401 jeelosd sy sy peyasyo pue anoiq

“Bunosw ssauBoud Ajyaam | aseyd Aemjjo] yedisaps sy pepusNy fLDE/6LAL

‘4Bl Jan0 utel 0,y panteoal 10aford
SUL "PuSXIIM SIU} 105 YOUMS Jiel) psuueld au jo Aejap sjqissod ay) sasse o) ('dsul jey0) %1Q £qqog yim | eseyd Aemiio yIediSaps BU) PEYOSUS PUB PANSIA £1L0Z/3Eb

- bungauibuz| eselq Aemic L iredisop - 108600 E-HOL T

9 € € [EloL

BupsswBug| aselg Aemo ] yediseps
08'S09)-70L)

ozl AEd sebney suker *d panatddy LL0ZI0Z/L 201 2L0TIPLIL wolg Busauibug i

(08Z1} eOqUIES S1MaT
133HSINIL

21022/ 81eq BOGLIBE) SIMET :Ag pamwgng




LLic L

Wd OFi4¥it J102/re @1eg Hoday

6}

HEjOL

JRUIBUT 90O/ pield

Buissewibug) aseyd femyjol yiedisany
L08'5091-¥0L)

FARTA S

LEOCIBE!L

H=l=lg

ajeq

Sl gap

Jebisquaunty preyoiy

:AgQ panouddyy

:Ag pamwagng

200242 (0L L0202} (wolg
{0601) 19B1aquauosy pieyoy

JI9HS3NIL

Buneawbug v




LLjog Wd D7 itiL /10292 [8ieg Hodey

B

£€ 8 6 g 8 JejoL
uoosdsur| aseud Aemiol syiedisans
__  BjejUssadsy iiononsuos) plaly Z08'S091-¥0LL

2102/6/1 Bleq JeBiaquauosy preydny ‘A9 pencuddy 210219/} 0L SL0Z/LE/Z) UiCig mc_‘_wwcmmcm .<—i_

(rocL) spem Aus)
LIIHSaNIL

21027971 #eq spep Aua | ‘Ag pepiugng




LLjo6

Wd O¥Lpi)L LL0Z/8/2  @1Bq Hoday

ar

01 6

g

‘ejo

Lo sieussaidey UOONESUQD ple

UoRIBdsul| 3sBUd Aemja | yedisaps
c08'509L-%¥021

LLOZ/9L/L

LL0E/E L

:8eg

@e

gTER

Jafisqusuony preyny

apeps Auay

A paaoiddy

:Ag peniwgng

LLOZIELIL O] LL0OZIAIL (luouy
(yoct) apep Aol
1IFHSINEL

Bunsauibugy yry




L1490k

Wd Oviib-t £10Z/8/2  =91eQ hodey

- sjustiwon

4% 0L g g ) o)
uonosdsu|| aseyy Aemol yedissas
4 :  9nreydssaidey Uolionisuog pield Z08°'500L-F0LL
R oW ung jeg

PAR A A

LLOZ/EZIL

KT

:|1eq

JaBisquanony preyany

apep Aue )

A panosddy

‘Ag penitugng

£10Z/02/1 ‘0L LL0ZFA1L “wouy Bupiesuibuz i
(rog1) apem Auay
LIFHSANIL




LLio L] Wd ov.yL Z10ziarz sled poday

H:mE.Em..“.u__

(32 = 6 8 8 13 8 ‘g0l

uonoadsul aseld Aemio), edisap

‘ p . umwcmmmhamm cozuubwcopb_ i c08'509L-v0.L)

210256211 |edg 1aflaquauniy pieysy :Ag penoiddy

L40ZILZHL 0L LL0Z/LZ/) ‘Woig Bunesuibug 1
(vog1) spem Auay
L3aHSIANIL

L10Z/8E/4 -8leg spep Ay :Ag pepugng




LJA Engineering, Inc.

LA

2529 Bnarpark Drive Phone
Suite 600 Fax
Houston, Texas 77042
TBPE Ne F-1386

FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Project, Phase 1

Progress Report 11
1/1/2017-1/27/2017

Work Performed This Period

Engineering
e Attended Weekly Project Progress Meetings
e Attended Special Meetings for Future Traffic Switch
e Reviewed/Approved Daily Reports of Inspectors
e Reviewed and Coordinated Response for RFls and Submittals
e Reviewed Contractor’s Monthly Pay Estimate

Field Inspection
e Performed Construction Observations
e Prepared Daily Work Reports
* Measured/Monitored Contractor Work Quantities

Project Status

* LIA Percent Earned to Date: $515,411.89 out of $1,253,718.90 (41.11%)
e Webber Earned to Date (as of 1/21/2017): $31,890,653.71 out of $64,345,923.48 (49.56%)

Outstanding Issues - None



