Pt

Z’?l\%ﬁ\t‘l

Pode \1210% G

ree 240 19\

LJA Engineering, Inc.

7/

2929 Briarpark Drive
Suite 600
Houston, TX 77042

713.953.5200
713.953.5026
www.ljaengineering.com

Phone
Fax

Bill To:

County Auditor

Fort Bend County Engineering
301 Jackson

Richmond, TX 77469

Project No: 1704-1605 Westpark Tollway Phase |

RE: P.O. Number: 137086

March 03, 2017

Invoice No: 201702180
For services through 2/24/2017

Remit Payment To:
2929 Briarpark Drive Suite 600
Houston, TX 77042

T&M Phase: 801 - Engineering
Professional Services Billed Hours Billed Rate  Current Billed
Field / Office Engineer
Kronenberger, Richard 73.00 184.17 $13,444.41
Senior Construction Engineer
Gamboa, Lewis 15.00 287.64 $4,314.60
Subtotal 88.00 $17,759.01
Subtotal Before Limits $17,759.01
Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $17,759.01 $254,409.74 $272,168.75
Contract Limit $579,502.72
Remaining $307,333.97
Total For Phase: 801 $17,759.01
T&M Phase: 802 - Inspection
Professional Services Billed Hours Billed Rate Current Billed
Field Construction Representative
Wade, Terry 211.50 116.22 $24,580.53
Subtotal 211.50 $24,580.53
Subtotal Before Limits $24,580.53
Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $24,580.53 $236,623.92 $261,204.45
Contract Limit $522,998.44
Remaining $261,793.99

Total For Phase: 802 $24,580.53



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase I

Invoice 201702180

T&M Phase: 803 - Project Management

Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Contract Limit $95,777.74
Remaining $95,777.74

Total For Phase: 803 $0.00

T&M Phase: Z99 - Direct Expenses

Reimbursable Expenses Current Billed
Aircard $60.00
Laptop (Field Rep) $50.00
Phone - Mobile $100.00
Truck - Engineer $700.00
Truck - Field Rep $1,400.00
Subtotal $2,310.00

Subtotal Before Limits $2,310.00
Billing Limits Current Previous Total
Billed To Date $2,310.00 $24,378.23 $26,688.23
Contract Limit $55,440.00
Remaining $28,751.77

Total For Phase: Z99 $2,310.00

Total Amount Due / $44,649.54

Current Previous Total
BTD for Total Project $44,649.54 $515,411.89 $560,061.43 L//

Contract Amount: $1,253,71 8,90\"//

Previously Billed: $515,411.89
Current Billing: $44,649.54
Remaining Contract Amount: $693,657.47 \/

/"Zfb

Approved By:

Richard Kronenberger

(jb/l’b

Q/;;\\01 x

Page 2 of 5



1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase I

Invoice 201702180

BILLING BACKUP

Friday, March 10, 2017 10:57:38 AM

T&M Phase:

Professional Services
Field / Office Engineer

801 - Engineering

Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger
Richard Kronenberger

Richard Kronenberger

Senior Construction Engineer

Lewis Gamboa

Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase | project schedule update meeting.

Lewis Gamboa

Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase | project schedule update meeting.

Lewis Gamboa

Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase | project schedule update meeting.

Lewis Gamboa

Attended a Pre-Activity meeting for Beam Erection. to discuss Safety, Traffic Control and
specifications for proper bracing of beams.

Lewis Gamboa

Attended the Westpark Tollway Phase | project schedule update meeting.

T252657
T252657
T252657
T252657
T252657
T253253
T253253
T2563253
T253253
T253253
T253842
T253842
T253842
T253842
T253842
T254435
T254435
T254435
T254435
T254435

T252742

T253339

T263926

T254520

T254520

Date

01/28/17
01/30/17
01/31/17
02/01/17
02/02/17
02/06/17
02/07/17
02/08/17
02/09/17
02/10/17
02/13/17
02/14/17
02/15/17
02/16/17
021717
02/20/17
02/21/17
02/22/17
02/2317
02/24/17

02/02/17

02/09/17

02/16/17

02122117

02/23/17

Billed
Hours

10.0000
3.0000
1.0000
4.0000
6.0000
2.0000
6.0000
2.0000
4.0000
2.0000
2.0000
3.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.0000
4.0000
4.0000
2.0000
4.0000
3.0000

3.0000

3.0000

3.0000

3.0000

3.0000

Billed
Rate

$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700
$184.1700

$287.6400

$287.6400

$287.6400

$287.6400

$287.6400

Total For Phase: 801

Current
Billed

$1,841.70
$552.51
$184.17
$736.68
$1,105.02
$368.34
$1,105.02
$368.34
$736.68
$368.34
$368.34
$552.51
$736.68
$736.68
$552.51
$736.68
$736.68
$368.34
$736.68
$552.51

$862.92

$862.92

$862.92

$862.92

$862.92

$17,759.01

Page 3 of 5



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase [

Invoice 201702180

T&M Phase: 802 - Inspection

Billed Billed Current
Professional Services Date Hours Rate Billed
Field Construction Representative
Terry Wade T252764 01/28/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T252764 01/29/117 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T252764 01/30/17 9.5000 $116.2200 $1,104.09
Terry Wade T252764 01/31117 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T252764 02/01/17 2.5000 $116.2200 $290.55
Terry Wade T252764 02/01/17 7.0000 $116.2200 $813.54
Terry Wade T252764 02/02/17 9.5000 $116.2200 $1,104.09
Terry Wade T252764 02/03/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T253361 02/06/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T253361 02/07/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T253361 02/08/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T253361 02/09/17 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T253361 02/10/17 2.0000 $116.2200 $232.44
Terry Wade T253361 02/10/17 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T253948 02/11/17 7.0000 $116.2200 $813.54
Terry Wade T253948 021317 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T253948 02114/17 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T253948 02/15/17 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T253948 02/16/17 7.0000 $116.2200 $813.54
Terry Wade T253948 02/16/17 3.0000 $116.2200 $348.66
Terry Wade T253948 02M17/17 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T254542 02/20/17 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T254542 02121117 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T254542 0212217 8.0000 $116.2200 $929.76
Terry Wade T254542 02123117 10.0000 $116.2200 $1,162.20
Terry Wade T254542 02/24/17 6.0000 $116.2200 $697.32
Terry Wade T254542 02/24/17 4.0000 $116.2200 $464.88
Total For Phase: 802 $24,580.53
T&M Phase: Z99 - Direct Expenses
Invoice Unit Current
Reimbursable Expenses Number Date Quantity Rate Billed
Aircard
Inspector Mileage P112071 022417_2 02/24/17 1.0000 $60.0000 $60.00
02/24/17
Laptop (Field Rep)
Inspector Mileage P112071 022417 2 02/24/17 1.0000 $50.0000 $50.00

02/24117

Page 4 of 5



Project  1704-1605  Westpark Tollway Phase I

Invoice 201702180

Invoice Unit Current
Reimbursable Expenses Number Date Quantity Rate Billed
Phone - Mobile
Inspector Mileage P112071 022417 _2 02/24/17 1.0000 $100.0000 $100.00
02/24/17
Truck - Engineer
Inspector Mileage P112071 022417_2 02/24/17 1.0000 $700.0000 $700.00
02/24/17 |
Truck - Field Rep
Inspector Mileage P112071 022417 _2 02/24/17 1.0000  $1,400.0000 $1,400.00
02/24/17
Total For Phase: Z99 $2,310.00
Total Time and Material Fees  $44,649.54
Total Amount Due  $44,649.54

Page 5 of 5



¢ljo|

WV GE'0L'LL £L0Z/0L/E  9leq Hodey

‘Bunasw a1epdn s|npayds j10efoid | aseyd Aem|jo] yIedisap oY) papualy /

Buusauibuz'| sseyd AemjjoL yedisapp - LOG'G09L-F0LL

SJUSWIWOD

£ llejoL
Buuesulbug’| aseud Aemjjo] yedisap
€ € Jesuibug uononnsuoy Joluasg L08°S091-Y0LL
€0 0 10 L€ 0¢ 6¢C 74 aal
7oL E nyy pam eny uopw ung jes or pag
sioziore 0 sullog Kisyer AR LLOZIEMZ 0L £10z/82/L ‘woig Buusauibug yr
(082Z1) rOqUIED SIM3T
Wv ‘el :Ag peniwigng

S0:LZ L1 2102/S/E

BOQUWED SIMaT

133HSINIL




Zliog

WY GE0L:LL 2102/0L/e  @leq Woday

‘Bunesw slepdn ajnpayos josfold | eseyd Aemjjol yiedisapp aU) papusyy /|
BuusauiBbuz’| eseyd Aemjjo] siedisap - L08'509L-v0L L

sjusawwion

g € ‘lejol
Buuasuibug’| eseyd Aem|io] yiedisep
€ € JasuiBuz uononisuo) Joluag 108°5091-10L1
oL 60 20 0 90 S0 0
lelol 14 nyy PaM any uopy ung 188 or jo8louyg
Loz Ed sulljo Alayer g penouddy LLOZIOLIZ 0L L10Z/p/Z ‘Woi Bunesuibug vy
(08z1) eOqUIED SIMaT]
Lozeie - Ed BOQLIED SIMET] Ag pepiwans L1IFHSINIL



cliog

AV GE0LILL LL0Z/0L/E  :®ieq Wodey

‘Bunesw ajepdn sjnpayos j08foid | aseyd Aemjjo] yedisapn oyl papusny / It
Bunsauibuz’| eseud AemjjoL yiedisep - L08'S09L-F0LL

sjusWwosn
€ € ‘|ejoL
BuussuiBug’| eseud Aemjjo] yedisap
€ € JasuiBug uononysuoy Jolueg L08°S09L-Y0LL
FA* 9L Sl 148 €l Zl L
R TE} nyp PaMm anp uop ung 1es or jo8loud
Lwoziozz - 9*d sujog Alayer i pannuddy LL0ZILLIZ ‘0L L10Z/LL/Z ‘Wwoid Bupesuibug v
(08z1) eOqUUIES) SIMBT
Lioziogre o eoquIES) SIMET] :Ag pemwang

133HS3INIL



ZlLioy WY SE:0L:LL LL0Z/0L/E  91eq Hodey
‘Buneaw ayepdn einpayos joeloid | eseyd Aemijo] yiedisapn ay) pepusny /|
'swieaq 4o Buioelq Jadoud Joj suoneoiioads pue joQuoD ouel| ‘A18JES SSNISIP 0] "UORD8IT weag Joj Bupesw AjAnoy-ald e papuany /Lo .
Bupesuibuz| eseyd AemjoL sedisepn - L08°S09L-+0. |
sjuaWWoD
9 € € [|ejoL
Buuasulbuy’| aseyd Aemjjo] yiedisap
9 € € Jeauibug uononisuoy lolusg 108°G091-F0L}
e %4 44 ¥4 0c 6l 81
5oL EF | nyjp PaM anj Uuo ung jesg a0 13foid
Loziiere A 8jusngd £008geYy g paroiddy L10Z/v2/Z 0L 210Z/81L/Z ‘W0l Bupieeuibug yr
(08Z1) eOqWIEY SIMBT]
Loziizz A BogWED) Sme “Ag penwians 13IIHSINIL



cLiog WY GE0LLL LL02/0L/E :@)eq poday
SjuaLILIO
vz 9 b ! £ oL ‘lejor
Buuesuibuz’| aseud Aem|jo] yiedisap
vz 9 ¥ | £ oL 198UIBUT BOYQ / Plold 108'5091-70LL
£0 rd)] 10 e o€ 62 8z
elo
L 14 nuy pam  eny uow ung jes 2 12loid
ale A oidd
110219/ e sulog Aieyor SRR L10Z/€1Z 0L £102Z/8Z/1 ‘W0l Buieauibug v
(0601) 1eBiaquauosy pieyory
Wy ‘eeq :Ag papiugng

LC-6¥-9 £102/9/C

1ebisquauoay preyory

133HSINIL



¢liog WY GE:0L:LL £102/0L/e  :8leq Hoday
sjUsIWOD
9l 4 14 Z 9 c ‘jejol
Buueauibug| aseyd Aemjjol yedisepn
9l T4 ¥ 4 9 4 Jasuibuz 820 / pIei4 108°5091-+0LL
ol 60 80 L0 20 S0 0
i 13 nuy pem  any uopw ung Jes 2P 1wefad
LL0ZIELIZ eed sjusNnd B00ageY Ag panoiddy LL0Z/0LiZ 01 LL0Z/P/z ;wolq Bupeaulbugz v
(0601) 49B1aquauoly pieysry
Liogerz oA seBiaquauoy preyory ‘Ag pepiugns 13I3HSINIL



¢lLiol WY GE:0L:LL £102/0L/E  :®leq uoday

SjUaWWOY

9l € ¥ ¥ € c ‘jejol
Buuesuibug’| aseyd Aemjjo] spedisap
9l € 14 14 € Z Jssuibu3 8210 / plel4 108°5091-¥0LL
Ll 9l Sl i €l zl L fo
1goL (2| nyL Pam anj uop ung jes ar 1o9loid
Ll0z/0zZ/Z -o1ed ajusnd Ba29gay g panddy L10Z/LLZ 01 L10Z/L LIz ‘wolH m..__..ww_.__m:m v

(0601) 4abiaquauoty| pieysry

Loziozz  Rd J1aBiaquauoiy| preyory g peniwans 133IHSINIL



¢l iog WV GE0LILL ZLOZ/0L/E  :@leq Hoday

SjudWWOo D

Ll € 14 G 14 14 ‘lejol
Buussulbug’| eseyd Aemjjo] yledisapp
Ll € ¥ Z ¥ b4 JesuiBuz soyo / pret4 108°5091-v0LL
v £C (44 ¥4 114 6l 8l
=101 1 nuL pPaMm any uop ung Jes ar 13loid
£102/4212 91ed |juand edoaqgay 08 prasiddy 2102/v2ie ol L10Z/8L/Z ‘woiH m_.__hww:_m:m A/

(0601) 1961aquauosy pieyary

Lozigiz - ored IeBlaquauoiy] preyory g pepiwians 13IHSINIL



ZL106 WY GE:0L:LL LL0Z/0L/E  :e1eq Hoday
sjuswwuo )
599 0L 56 <6 oL o6 8 oL ‘lejoL
uopoadsu|’| aseyd Aem|jo | yiedisepn
599 0l 56 56 oL 56 8 ol annejussaidey uojoNISUOD plol4 Z208'5091-V0LL
£0 Z0 L0 Lg 0¢ 62 8z
e 14 nyL Pam ang uow ung Jeg o 33foid
Liozierz  *d 18BIaquBLIOIY preyory A PEadddy 1102/8/Z 01 £102/8Z/L “wol Bupisauibugz v
(vog1) spem Aus)
Lozieiz  Oea apem Aus | “Ag pepiwans 133HS3INIL



cLiool WV SE0LLL LLOZ/OL/E  ®leg Woday

sjuswiwo)

8v oL 8 oL oL o] jlejol

uonoedsu|’| aseud Aem||o] yiedisapn

8y oL 8 oL oL 0L aAlejuasalday uononnsuo) plal Z08°S09L-v0L)
oL 60 80 10 90 50 o

el g nyy pam any uow ung jes ar J96fodd

Lioziewz d 10B19qUaUOI PIELOY :Ag panoiddy 210Z/0L7Z 01 L10Z/¥/Z ‘Woi Buneauibug v

(rogL) epem Aus

Lozne  Fd apep Aus | “Ag pepuwians 133HS3INIL




¢liotl

WV GE:0L:LL £10Z/0L/e  :8ieq Hoday

SJUBLIWOY

£g oL 0L g 8 oL ] jejoy
uonoadsu|’| 8sBUd ABMI[O] Yedisap
£s ol ol 8 8 0L L anejuesaidey UoKONISUOD Piold Z08'5091-40L1
Il 91 st vl €l zZh n
104 114 nuL POM any uoy ung 1es aF 12loid
Loziozz - oed 1oBiequauoIy pIRUDY e Rakolddy LL0ZILLZ 0L L10Z/LL/Z ‘wol Bupesulbug yr
(vogcL) epem Auay
LoziLve - oEa apep Aue Ag pemwigns 1IIHSINIL



ZLozl NV GE:0LILL LL0Z/0L/E  e)eq Hodey
SjuBIWOD
v oL oL 8 8 8 llejoL
uonoadsu|’| aseyd Aem|jo yiedisapn
4 oL 0l 8 g g aAnelUasaidey uononusuod pjeld 208°509L-¥0LL
ve €e Zc | A 0¢ 61 8l
I 14 nuL PoM any uow ung jes ar jpepiy
Loziziz - oEd 1aBiaquauoiy| preyory g panouday LL0ZIvZIZ 0L L10Z/8L/Z ‘W0l Bunesuibug v
(rocL) apem Aua)
Lozszz Ed opep Aue] g peyang 1I3FHSINIL



LJA Engineering, Inc.

LA

25929 Brarpark Drive Phone 713853 5200
Suite 600 Fax 713.953 5026
Houston, Texas 77042 www flaengineering com
TBPE Ne F-1386 TBPLS Ne 10110501

FM 1093/Westpark Tollway Project, Phase 1

Progress Report 12
1/28/2017 - 2/24/2017

Work Performed This Period

Engineering
e Attended Weekly Project Progress Meetings
e Attended Special Meetings for Bridge Deck Construction
e Reviewed/Approved Daily Reports of Inspectors
¢ Reviewed and Coordinated Response for RFls and Submittals
e Reviewed Contractor’'s Monthly Pay Estimate
e Provided On-Site Direction during Traffic Switch

Field Inspection
s Performed Construction Observations
s Prepared Daily Work Reports
e Measured/Monitored Contractor Work Quantities

Project Status

e LA Percent Earned to Date: $560,062.82 out of $1,253,718.90 (44.67%)
* Webber Earned to Date (as of 2/25/2017): $35,218,381.25 out of $64,345,923.48 (52.73%)

Outstanding Issues - None



Harris, Britten

From: Peterson, Jillian

Sent: Friday, March 10, 2017 11:21 AM

To: Harris, Britten

Subject: FW: LJA Engineering February Invoice
Attachments: 1704-1605_201702180.pdf

Jillian Peterson

Special Projects Coordinator

Fort Bend County Engineering

W. 281-633-7507
Jillian.Peterson@FortBendCountyTx.gov

ENGINEERING HAS MOVED TO 301 JACKSON STREET RICHMOND, TX 77469.

From: Julie Harper [mailto:jharper@ljaengineering.com]

Sent: Friday, March 10, 2017 11:16 AM

To: Peterson, Jillian

Cc: Stolleis, Richard; MikeStone@MikeStoneAssociates.com; Richard Kronenberger
Subject: LJA Engineering February Invoice

Please find our invoice for February services attached. Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any
questions.

Thank you,

Julie Harper
Billing Analyst

LJA Engineering | We Build Civilization
© West Houston

P: 713-953-5200

D: 713-380-4404
www.ljaengineering.com

Facebook ¢ Twitter  LinkedIn



